NMACMEHMU AEO - PEBPYAP

NMPE3UME U UME MHOEKC Moenn Moenu
(nMcmeHn geo ca (yKynHu ca OLIEHA
KOJIOKBUjyMOM) A0[ATHUM)
PaposaHoBuh Hukona 2020/0176 96 103 10
JaBopauy KatapuHa 2020/0130 91 95 10
Kparvh AHhena 2020/0062 89 94 10
KoeaueBuh CaHgpa 2020/0022 91 93 10
Pucumosuh KpuctnHa 2020/0040 88.5 93 10
Koeauesuh Coduja 2020/0106 89 91 10
Munukuh Anekcangpa 2020/0412 90 91 10
>Kapkosuh Hemana 2020/0197 85.5 91 10
hophesuh Munuua 2020/0306 84 89 9
Bbpaguh BorgaHa 2020/0329 88 88 9
Puctuh Jedpmmmja 2020/0087 87 87 9
[eberbesuh Capa 2020/0126 85.5 87 9
Jamwnunh MapuHa 2020/0309 83 84 9
INexkvh Munow 2020/0057 81 84 9
Mwunowesuh KatapuHa 2020/0172 82.5 83 9
Memuh Capa 2020/0111 82 82 9
MaBpunosuh Munuua 2020/0251 77.5 82 9
Majuh Hukona 2020/0461 81 81 9
Bowkosuh lNeTpa 2020/0148 78 81 9
MaBpunosuh Ypouu 2019/0294 80.5 81 9
pybop Maja 2020/0268 81 81 9
Kauapesuh Mapko 2020/0320 79 79 8
Bykenvh Hemara 2019/0032 77 79 8
MaBoBuh MNeTap 2020/0265 72.5 77 8
hophesuh Ucrpopa 2020/0021 74 76 8
Papojesuh damjaH 2021/1047 74.5 75 8
JoBaHoBuh HaTawa 2020/0194 73 74 8
Mowwh Jlasap 2020/0326 72 74 8
Jenava Mapuwja 2020/0090 72 74 8
TumoTujesuh Jenncaseta [2020/0140 73 74 8
‘hophesuh AnekcaHapa 2020/0095 66 74 8
MeTposuh Bnagumunp 2020/0135 70 72 8




hophesuh Hophe
JTawwunh dunun
Opawkosuh OdywaH
Tpkyrea Teogopa
MeTpuh XKesrbaHa
Bnarojesvh borgaH
Cranuh NaHa
Mwukosuh AHa

Tacwuh J1asap

Koctuh OywaH
KomaTuHa HeseHa
Mwunowesuh OrkseH
Ypowesuh MaTuja
hypawwuh MaTteja
MapwuHkoBuh Hukona
Kapauh Odywwuua
JoBaHoBvh Ana
Mwunuh Arwa
CraHojeBuh Tapa
MeTtpuhesuh lMeTap
Koctunh BpaHko
PaHunh Hukona
MapjaHos Jlyka
Benuykosuh Yena
Bykosuh JoBaH
>KnusaHosuh AnekcaHgap
Marvh Tama
Cepanapesuh CtedbaH
Mwunocasreesuh Munuua
Mapkosuh Brniagumup
KannaHosuh KatapuHa
dumunh MBaHa

Puuh Bacunuja
Berbkosuh XXuojuH
Munuhesuh AnekcaHagpa
Mwuhosuh Hemama
hokaHosuh Hophe

2020/0077
2020/1010
2021/1096
2020/0042
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2019/0479
2020/0149
2020/0323
2020/0321
2020/0084
2020/0256
2022/1061
2019/0269
2020/0085
2019/0336
2020/0138
2020/0017
2019/0460
2020/0078
2020/0280
2020/0171
2020/0244
2020/0369
2020/0204
2020/0122
2020/0166
2017/0108
2020/0333
2019/0146
2019/0346
2020/0302
2020/0343
2021/1063
2019/0302
2020/0366
2020/0336
2020/1033
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Weweswuh Crawa 2020/0199 54 55 6
Toesnagwjay, XpuctuHa 2018/0496 54 54 6
Hukonuh Hukona 2020/0178 53 53 6
JaBopay Nwropuje 2020/0097 52 52 6
HewosaHoBuh KatapuHa ]2018/0482 52 52 6
MaHoBuh AHgpuja 2020/0307 52 52 6
Bacurbesunh Mapko 2020/0370 51 51 6
Pagmunau BorgaH 2020/0249 50 51 6
Bykmupoeuh Codmja 2016/0319 51 51 6
Taguh CnobopaH 2015/0010 51 51 6
Makcumosuh Jannbop 2016/0123 51 51 6
MogapuHuh Ara 2019/0184 51 51 6
Mwunuh KatapuHa 2016/0242 51 51 6
KHexesuh AHa 2020/0045 51 51 6
AHTOHMjeBuh CTedaH 2017/0214 49 49 5
Bacuh Codumja 2019/0094 49 49 5
Mapojesuh AnekcaHgap 2019/0276 49 49 5
Puctnh Munuh 2018/0208 49 49 5
JoBaHoBuMh MuHa 2019/0480 48 48 5
JoBaHosuh Jlasap 2019/0449 48 48 5
MwuTtuh AnekcaHgpa 2019/0044 46 48 5
Mojcuh hophe 2021/1045 47 48 5
Mmuropujesuh Hophe 2020/0241 a7 47 5
IOueau PaHko 2021/1043 45,5 47 5
BaHkoBuh KpcTa 2018/0117 455 47 5
BykawwmHosuh Jlazap 2020/0231 46 46 5
CteBaHoBuh CTeBaH 2019/0441 45 46 5
MapuHkosuh TujaHa 2018/0375 45 45 5
OparytuHosuh Ypolu 2019/0431 44 44 5
Puctuh Marteja 2020/0324 44 44 5
Mehenosuh Havpa 2019/0314 43 43 5
CtounrskoB Anekcangpa 2020/0170 39 43 5
Jlyronsa Jlyka 2020/0456 43 43 5
Mynetuh Nlena 2018/0135 42 42 5
3nartaHosuh NBaHa 2020/0214 42 42 5
Monosuh Muxajno 2020/0297 40 42 5
KpmxaHnh Teogopa 2019/0119 41 41 5




MBaHoBuh AHOpeE]
Bykosuh Hemarsa
Ahuh BecHa
CrecpaHosuh Onra
CrtojaHoBMh Munuua
Kuskosuh KpuctuHa
KoBa4yeBuh JaHko
Muxojesuh AHa

Unuh Hukona
Mwutposuh Hukonwvja
Onauuh Bama
danayuh MNMaene
®dunbumwar Jasap
CepadmHoBckm [apko
JokaHoBuh CtedbaH
[anunosuh HukonuHa
Apcuh Anekca
bawToBaHoBuh JoBaHa
Tambyp AHgpea
Muxajnosuh BpaHko
CraHkosuh Jlyka
CraHkoBuh Tamapa
KHexxeBuh AHacTacuja
Bugosuh Bnagucnae
MnageHosuh KpnucTtuna
Hwukonuh VMBaHa

Unuh Xerbko

ByHuh [NopaH
Topoposuh Matuja
CraHojeBuh KpuctuHa
Mwuxajnosuh BegpaHa
dapa MunaH
Kannyanun Capa
Ctujenosuh KatapuHa
Kyuesuh Perca
Iby6ojesunh Munuvua
Boxuh Anekcangpa

2020/0023
2018/0376
2019/0469
2020/0270
2019/0347
2020/0029
2018/0141
2020/0389
2020/0133
2019/0430
2020/0196
2020/0392
2020/0165
2020/0215
2016/0310
2020/0442
2019/0341
2019/0335
2018/0388
2018/0372
2018/0057
2016/0256
2020/0337
2019/0171
2017/0471
2021/1064
2020/0332
2018/0302
2019/1087
2021/1104
2020/0405
2020/0224
2021/1053
2020/0072
2020/0473
2021/1069
2015/0459
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hophesuh Hophe
Mwunucasreesuh Mapko
KpyHuh Emunuja
"ojkoBuh MapTta
Mwupuh TnjaHa

Mwunee Mapko
MeTtposuh KpuctmHa
TpudpyHoBuh AnekcaHgap
KHexxeBuh Hukwa
MapTtuHoBsuh Mapuja
Mmunbetnh Mapuja
BoxaHnuh NpnHa

Unuh Urop

Monosuh NBaH
Mwunueojesmh MaTteja
CrankoBvh MurbaH
Tomawwesunh JywaH
Mopumh OejaH

2020/0119
2020/1047
2020/0375
2017/0479
2020/0152
2020/0118
2016/0330
2018/0224
2018/0279
2018/0301
2019/0185
2021/1050
2019/0361
2017/0011
2020/0311
2018/0481
2016/2070
2014/1483
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